
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

45 
37 
55 
16 
10 
23 
94 
22 
79 
19 
31 
98 
27 

143 
72 

221 
824 
119 

48 

Name 
Cameron Petersen 

Stefano Mesa 

Michael Gilbert 

Alex Dumas 

Travis Wyman 

Corey Alexander 

Danilo Lewis 

Ashton Yates 

Tony Storniolo 

Hunter Dunham 

Jeffrey Purk 

Jeremy Simmons 

Edgar Zaragoza 

Michael Butler 

Steven Shakespeare 

Walt Sipp 

Robert Loose Jr 

Stefan Dolipski 

Joseph Giannotto 

Make 
SUZ 

KAW 

KAW 

SUZ 

BMW 

KAW 

BMW 

HON 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

BMW 

KAW 

Diff 

6.147 

7.296 

7.840 

23.060 

24.626 

26.465 

32.748 

46.880 

51.380 

54.693 

1:03.173 

1:04.056 

1:05.297 

1:06.024 

1:11.660 

1:25.310 

1:26.405 

DNF 

Total Tm 
18:15.035 

18:21.182 

18:22.331 

18:22.875 

18:38.095 

18:39.661 

18:41.500 

18:47.783 

19:01.915 

19:06.415 

19:09.728 

19:18.208 

19:19.091 

19:20.332 

19:21.059 

19:26.695 

19:40.345 

19:41.440 

Best Tm 
2:15.467 

2:16.340 

2:16.296 

2:16.582 

2:18.158 

2:16.152 

2:18.341 

2:19.558 

2:19.929 

2:21.673 

2:21.500 

2:22.491 

2:22.482 

2:22.938 

2:22.980 

2:24.351 

2:25.917 

2:25.560 

Sponsor 
Altus Motorsports 

MESA37 RACING 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Travis Wyman Racing 

Ride HVMC Racing 

Procomps Racing Team 

Yates Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Hunter Dunham Racing 

Legacy Dental 

Impact Racing 

EZ Racing 

Redline-Moto 

MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 

Walt Sipp Racing 

Redline Racing 

Team Germany/TSE Racing 

Limitless Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/28/2020 11:21:02 AM 

Race Director 

Thomas Stevens 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.147 

Avg. Speed 

106.465 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.467 

Best Speed 

107.575 

Best Lap by 

45 - Cameron Petersen 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 2 

Stock 1000 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:00:37 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/28/2020 11:00 


